Data Sheet
1
Key Features
IFT-802T/IFT-802TS15/IFT-805AT
1
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter
with Wide Operating Temperature
Interface

IFT-802T/IFT-802TS15/IFT-805AT
4
Ordering Information
IFT-802T 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter - 2km (-40~75 degrees C)
IFT-802TS15 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX Industrial Media Converter - 15km (-40~75 degrees C)
IFT-805AT 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SFP) Industrial Media Converter (-40~75 degrees C)
Related Products
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 40km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 60km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module; WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm) -20km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Module; WDM / Bidi LC, Single Mode (TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm) -20km (0~50 degrees C)
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Multi-Mode (1310nm) -2km (-40~75 degrees C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Module; LC, Single Mode (1310nm) – 20km (-40~75 degrees C)
Standards Conformance
Emissions FCC Class A, CE Class A
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T